
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 KOBER, PETER CP07343445 6.4 5.8 S M 2 5 33

2 SCHNITKER, MAX CLIUB932XX 4.8 S M 2 3 32

3 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF CP07169545 5.8 5.9 S M 2 4 30

4 BAHE, REINHOLD CP29962679 11.1 10.9 S M 2 10 27

PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 9.9 9.7 S M 2 9 27

6 SCHNITKER, RUDI CLUB2514XX 11.8 S M 3 11 26

7 STRASSER, HERBERT CP07489679 11.7 11.5 S M 3 11 25

8 GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 10.2 S M 2 9 23

9 MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 9.8 M M 2 9 22

SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN CP07899379 10.1 S M 2 9 22

11 MOLTER, MARCUS CP07499201 11.3 11.9 S M 2 10 21

12 RADTKE, MARKUS CP07466293 18.5 18.3 S M 4 18 20

HENNING , FENTZAHN CP07023091 6.4 6.5 M M 2 5 20

14 KUHN, HELMUT CP03900518 17.8 17.5 S M 3 17 19

ZINTEL, RUDOLF CP07419818 17.1 17.0 S M 3 16 19

KRAFT, RUDI XX001472XX 16.0 S M 3 15 19

17 OTTO, HARTMUT XX0015536X 8.6 S M 2 7 18

18 WEBER, ERNST CP07981685 16.6 16.7 S M 3 16 17

19 FORSTMEIER, KURT CP07381711 19.9 20.2 S M 4 19 16

KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 16.7 S M 3 16 16

21 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH CP03924084 19.8 20.0 S M 4 19 15

FORSTER, CHRISTIAN CP07987184 16.9 17.1 S M 3 16 15

23 MELICHAREK, ALOIS CP07809226 25.1 24.4 S M 4 25 14

24 KRAFT, ANTON XX0014729X 27.0 S M 5 27 10

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN CP07419851 25.8 M M 4 25 10

26 DIMTER, OLAF XX0146600X 26.5 S M 5 26 7

27 MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT CP07899366 30.5 S M 5 30 5

28 KIEFER, KURT CP07889684 27.0 S M 5 27 Ret

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA 

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 KOBER, PETER CP07343445 6.4 5.8 S M 2 5 38

2 PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 9.9 9.7 S M 2 9 36

3 SCHNITKER, MAX CLIUB932XX 4.8 S M 2 3 35

4 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF CP07169545 5.8 5.9 S M 2 4 34

5 GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 10.2 S M 2 9 32

6 SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN CP07899379 10.1 S M 2 9 31

7 MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 9.8 M M 2 9 30

8 HENNING , FENTZAHN CP07023091 6.4 6.5 M M 2 5 25

OTTO, HARTMUT XX0015536X 8.6 S M 2 7 25

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 SCHNITKER, RUDI CLUB2514XX 11.8 S M 3 11 37



2 BAHE, REINHOLD CP29962679 11.1 10.9 S M 2 10 36

STRASSER, HERBERT CP07489679 11.7 11.5 S M 3 11 36

KUHN, HELMUT CP03900518 17.8 17.5 S M 3 17 36

5 ZINTEL, RUDOLF CP07419818 17.1 17.0 S M 3 16 34

6 WEBER, ERNST CP07981685 16.6 16.7 S M 3 16 33

7 KRAFT, RUDI XX001472XX 16.0 S M 3 15 31

8 MOLTER, MARCUS CP07499201 11.3 11.9 S M 2 10 30

KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 16.7 S M 3 16 30

10 FORSTER, CHRISTIAN CP07987184 16.9 17.1 S M 3 16 29

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 MELICHAREK, ALOIS CP07809226 25.1 24.4 S M 4 25 39

2 RADTKE, MARKUS CP07466293 18.5 18.3 S M 4 18 35

KRAFT, ANTON XX0014729X 27.0 S M 5 27 35

4 FORSTMEIER, KURT CP07381711 19.9 20.2 S M 4 19 34

5 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH CP03924084 19.8 20.0 S M 4 19 33

6 BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN CP07419851 25.8 M M 4 25 31

7 DIMTER, OLAF XX0146600X 26.5 S M 5 26 29

8 MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT CP07899366 30.5 S M 5 30 26

9 KIEFER, KURT CP07889684 27.0 S M 5 27 Ret


